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BOS May 25 Agenda 
1 message 

Lonzo Lester <lonzo.lester@russellcountyva.us> Thu, May 23, 2024 at 2:20 PM 
To: "lou. wallace" <lou.wallace@russellcountyva.us>, "nkiser.supervisoratlarge@gmail.com" 
<nkiser.supervisoratlarge@gmail.com>, "russelldistrict1 supervisor@gmail.com" <russelldistrict1 supervisor@gmail.com>, 
"rebecca. dye" <rebecca.dye@russellcountyva.us>, Nate Kiser <nate.kiser@russellcountyva.us>, deaton 
<deaton@cableplus.tv>, Tara Dye <tara.dye@russellcountyva.us>, "steve. breeding" <steve.breeding@russellcountyva.us>, 
David Eaton <david.eaton@russellcountyva.us>, Andrew Hensley <andrew.hensley@russellcountyva.us>, sbreeding 
<sbreeding@bvu.net>, tara@kewloff.com, "Southard, Jeffrey C." <JSouthard@gentrylocke.com>, "David K. Paylor" 
<dkpaylor@potesta.com> 

BOS Members - FYI 

I have attached the BOS May 25 Agenda and the Host Agreement just in case you're having difficulty accessing the 
Google folder. 

If you have any questions, please let me know. 

Sincerely, 

Lonzo Lester, MBA, VCO, CPC 
County Administrator 
Russell County Board of Supervisors 
137 Highland Drive, Suite A 
Lebanon, VA 24266 
Office: 276.889.8000 
Cell: 276.880.4396 
lonzo.lester@russellcountyva.us 

www.russellcounty.us 

2 attachments 

~ Agenda 05252024.pdf 
973K 

~ Russell County- Landfill Host Agreement (Company Draft rdln 5-18-24(b) rdln).pdf 
529K 
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